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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Survey Art/Arch Prehist to13501113AHC 105

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Survey of Art/Arch 1350-17501123AHC 58

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Survey of Modern Art1133AHC 120

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Contemporary Art3113AHC 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics Art History & Criticism4333AHC 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topic:Mesoamer Precolumbia Art5823AHC 45

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Art Gallery & Museum Practices6833AHC 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar in Art History6913AHC 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Seminar: American Studies4973AMS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00The Human Skeleton3513ANT 30

 8.00 0.00 8.00 3.00Design I1213ARC 18

 8.00 1.00 9.00 4.00Design II1224ARC 18

 8.00 0.00 8.00 3.00Design Visualization1313ARC 18

 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00Digital Design Media2513ARC 16

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Adv Design Visualization3113ARC 18

 14.00 0.00 14.00 6.00Advanced Design Studio6126ARC 12

 14.00 0.00 14.00 6.00Advanced Technical Studio6146ARC 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Topics6973ARC 12

 0.00 6.00 6.00 6.00Special Topics6976ARC 12

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Two Dimensional Foundations1003ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Three Dimensional Foundations1013ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Art for Non-Art Majors1143ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Drawing I1213ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Drawing II1223ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Painting: Basic2113ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Photography: Basic2313ART 17

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Printmaking: Basic2413ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Sculpture: Basic2613ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Contemporary Studio:Conc&Prac3033ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Painting II3113ART 45

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Painting III3133ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Drawing: Figure3223ART 16

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Painting / Drawing IV4133ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Drawing: Advanced4233ART 16

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00New Media4313ART 17

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Printmaking4433ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Photography: Advanced Topics4533ART 18

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Sculpture4673ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Special Studies In Art4953ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00BFA Senior Seminar and Exhibit4983ART 25

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Painting/Drawing5153ART 12

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Printmaking5353ART 15

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Photography5453ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Sculpture5553ART 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00New Media5953ART 15

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Graduate Studio Seminar6023ART 15

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Practicum in the Visual Arts6043ART 15

 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00Special Problems6973ART 60

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Foundation of US Air Force I1031ASC 25

 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00Evolution-USAF & Space Power I2031ASC 25

 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00Air Force Leadership Studies I3013ASC 20
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 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00National Security/Prep I4013ASC 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Apprchs to Teaching Math EC-64403BBL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Assessment in Bilingual &SL St5053BBL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Res Meth-Bil Sec Lang Studies6063BBL 25

 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.00Principles of Ecology Lab3292BIO 20

 5.00 1.00 6.00 0.00Physiology Laboratory3422BIO 20

 4.00 0.00 4.00 2.00Neurobiology Laboratory3442BIO 20

 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00Biochemistry Laboratory3522BIO 20

 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.00Microbiology Laboratory3722BIO 16

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Cell Biology3813BIO 70

 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00Cell Biology Laboratory3822BIO 16

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Civil Engr Measurements2103CE 20

 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00Steel Design3233CE 30

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Properties & Behavior Engr Mat3243CE 16

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Geotechnical Engineering/Appl3413CE 22

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Fluid Mechanics3603CE 20

 3.00 3.00 6.00 0.00Chem For Allied Health Science1004CHE 16

 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00General Chemistry I Lab1121CHE 26

 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00General Chem II Lab1131CHE 24

 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00Organic Chemistry I Laboratory2612CHE 18

 4.00 1.00 5.00 0.00Organic Chemistry II Lab3652CHE 18

 5.00 2.00 7.00 3.00Instrumental Analysis4213CHE 16

 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.00Proseminar4971CHE 20

 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00App to Teaching Math EC-64403CI 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Appr Tching Science-Grades 4-84433CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Appr Tching Math Grades 4-84443CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Appr Tching SS-Grds 4-84543CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00App Srvc-Lrning SS-Grds 4-84553CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Classroom Mgt Strategies 4-84603CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theory of Curr & Instruction5003CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Curricula, Instruct/Assessment5013CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Classroom Mangt & Motivation5043CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Service-Learning5933CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research in Action6103CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Critical Perspectives in CI6123CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Meth:Subject Matter Fields6303CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Grant Writing6513CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Environmental Edu in Curricula6773CI 25

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Interdisciplinary Internship6943CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Problems6973CI 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Introduction to Communication1043COM 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Business & Professional Speech1053COM 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Public Speaking2113COM 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Editing2433COM 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Conduct Communication Inquiry3073COM 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Language&Communication Theory3083COM 37

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Rhetorical Com Analysis3253COM 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intercultural Communication3553COM 37

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00International Communication3563COM 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Commercial Publications3623COM 28

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Professional Presentation3633COM 30
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Digital Media Production I3723COM 28

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Small Group Communication3883COM 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Relational Communication4383COM 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Case Studies Public Relations4523COM 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Public Relation Plan&Campaigns4533COM 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Digital Media Production II4723COM 28

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to Grad Studies in Com5003COM 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Communication Theory5013COM 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theories & Applications of Com5103COM 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00New Media Design & Production5613COM 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics in Communication5973COM 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to School Counseling5103COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Ethical, Lgl & Prof Issues-COU5113COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro Clinical Mental Hlth Cou5203COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Counseling Theories5213COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Clinical Assessment/Counselors5223COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Group Theory and Process5233COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Diagnosis in Counseling5243COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Child&Adolscnt Cou Syst Contex5253COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Counsel:Multicultural Setting5283COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Development: Counseling Skills5393COU 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Biopsychosoc Asp Addictio Coun5613COU 30

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Practicum in Counseling5683COU 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Clin Mental Hth Cou Intrnshp I5713COU 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Career Development and Choice6153COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Couples & Family Coun Theories6523COU 30

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Independent Study6953COU 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00Comprehensive Examination6961COU 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Issues6973COU 30

 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00Sem: College & Univ Teaching7121COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar in Professional Dev7133COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Theories of Counseling7213COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Multicultural Counseling7283COU 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Practicum in Counseling7313COU 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Internship I7413COU 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Practicum in Counseling Sup7593COU 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Independent Study7773COU 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Advanced Research in Cou & Dev7893COU 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Topics In Computer Science6463CS 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Structures I3143CSM 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Mech, Electric, Plumbing Syst4643CSM 22

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Ballet I1013DAN 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Introduction to Modern Dance1113DAN 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Ballet II2013DAN 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Jazz & Musical Theater Dance2213DAN 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics in Dance2783DAN 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Child Growth and Development3143ECE 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Play, Creativity & Learning3313ECE 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Language/Literacy Acquisition3603ECE 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Guidance-Young Children-Groups4103ECE 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Family/Community Resources-EC4123ECE 50
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Prin/Practices of Dif Ed EC-64143ECE 45

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Assessment/Evaluation EC-64203ECE 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Lang&Disc Dev in Young Child5133ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social/Emotn Devel in Child5443ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Curr/Matrls/Meth in EC/Elem Ed5513ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theoretical Foundations ECE6503ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Family Engage Pol & Advocacy6523ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Act Resrch in Childhood Settng6653ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Problems6973ECE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Economic Theory & Policy5003ECO 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Managerial Economics5023ECO 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to School Administration5003EDL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro-School Finance/Budgeting5103EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00School & Comm Relations In Edu5203EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Human Relations In Educ Admin5303EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Principalship:Edu & Site Admin5403EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Admin & Function of Spec Prgms5503EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Appl Resrch Seminar-Ed Ldrshp5603EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Legal Foundations in Education5703EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Supervis:Teach-Learn Process6013EDL 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Instructional Leadership6023EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Central Instructional Leader6503EDL 25

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Prac in Educ Administration6943EDL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Admin of Urban Multicultu Inst7103EDL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Politics of Educational Change7343EDL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research-Ldrshp:Change Theory7563EDL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theories of Learning2113EDP 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Learn Develpmt in Sec Sch Adol3203EDP 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Lrng & Dev in Middle Sch 4-83303EDP 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Assessment and Evaluation4203EDP 45

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Psychological Learng Theories5003EDP 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Human Develpmt Across Lifespan5033EDP 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Princ & Techniques-Evaluation5303EDP 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Psychology Of Human Motivation5603EDP 30

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Practicum in School Psychology6833EDP 15

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Independent Study6953EDP 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Issues6973EDP 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Soc Fnd Edu Div U.S. Society2103EDU 125

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research Methods5003EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv. Foundations of Education5103EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Ed Cultral & Ling Diverse Soc6223EDU 25

 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00Comprehensive Examination6961EDU 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Survey of Research Methods7003EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Edu Res Stats Descr & Compar7043EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Inferential Statistics7063EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Qual Research Traditions7103EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Advanced Qualitative Research7123EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Role Of Research-Educ Environ7133EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Educational Reform7213EDU 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Lrn Culturally Diverse Society7223EDU 30

 1.00 2.00 3.00 0.00Intro to Elec & Comp Engr1322EE 28
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 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Network Theory2423EE 20

 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.00Logic Design Laboratory2511EE 35

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Logic Design2513EE 23

 6.00 1.00 7.00 0.00Elec & Comp Engr Lab I3113EE 24

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Electromagnetic Engineering3213EE 22

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Electronic Circuits I3313EE 26

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Analysis & Design-Control Syst3413EE 20

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Math in Signals and Systems3423EE 24

 1.00 4.00 5.00 0.00Math in Signals and Systems3424EE 24

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Microcomputer Systems I3463EE 30

 6.00 1.00 7.00 0.00Elec & Comp Engr Lab II4113EE 20

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Microcomputer Systems II4583EE 24

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics in Control Systems5243EE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics in Communication System5283EE 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Statics and Dynamics2213EGR 20

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Applied Engineering Analysis I2323EGR 28

 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00Applied Engineerng Analysis II3323EGR 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00ESL:Communicating Effectively1073EIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Eng for Academic Purposes I1083EIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Eng for Academic Purposes II1093EIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Eng for Academic Purpose I1183EIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Eng for Academic Purpos II1193EIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Literary Criticism & Analysis2213ENG 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Creative Writing:Poetry2333ENG 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Technical Writing2413ENG 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theory & Practice Composition3303ENG 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Write Workshop:Adv Fiction4523ENG 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar For English Majors4973ENG 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Language and Linguistics6033ENG 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Environmental Zoology1123ES 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Found of 2nd Lang Acquisition5013ESL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Language/Content-Area Instruct5063ESL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Pedagogical Grammar5083ESL 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Principles of Business Finance3013FIN 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Financial Management5023FIN 40

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary French I1014FRN 35

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary French II1024FRN 40

 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00Physical Geology Laboratory1111GEO 24

 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00Life Through Time Laboratory1131GEO 24

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Paleontology3063GEO 24

 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00Paleontology Laboratory3071GEO 24

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Structural Geology3103GEO 24

 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00Structural Geology Laboratory3111GEO 24

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Engineering Geology4023GEO 26

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary German I1014GER 35

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary German II1024GER 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Geography of Globalization Dev3633GES 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Advanced Technqs in Global Aff4123GLA 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Studies In History4953HIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar in History4973HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theories and Methods5003HIS 20
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics in Medieval Europe5053HIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics-Early Mod European His5063HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Designing a History Course5093HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00American Revolution 1763-17895123HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Civ War&Reconstruction 1850-775153HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00The US Since Great Depression5193HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00The American West5293HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00South Texas:Rural And Urban5313HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00U.S.-Mexico Border5323HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Colonial Mexico5423HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00French Revol & Great Caribbean5453HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Modern China: State&Revolution5653HIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Migration - Historical Context5733HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00History and Sexuality6153HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Latinas/os in the U.S.6173HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00U.S. Metropolitan History6193HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics -U.S. History6413HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics In European Modern Hist6423HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics In Comparative History6483HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Proseminar In History6813HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research Seminar in History6903HIS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Making History In Digital Age6913HIS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00History of American Higher Edu5003HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to Higher Ed Stu Affairs5023HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00College Student Development5103HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Multicultral Issues Higher Edu5203HSA 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Higher Education Law6003HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Assessing Higher Edu Environs6103HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Admin Issues in Higher Ed6143HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00The Community College6503HSA 30

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Internship II in Edu Admin6943HSA 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Personal Health2513HTH 50

 14.00 0.00 14.00 6.00Interior Design Studio II3246IDE 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro Lrn Tch Cultr Dvrs Soc2013IDS 40

 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00Learning with Technology2083IDS 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Physical Science2403IDS 28

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Earth System Science2413IDS 45

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00STEM in Social Contexts3003IDS 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Diversity, Equity& Social Sci3013IDS 45

 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.00Inquiry to Physical Science3201IDS 25

 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.00Inquiry to Earth Systems Sci3211IDS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Interdisciplinary Inquiry3713IDS 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv App Research ILT7643ILR 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Exploration of ILT7003ILT 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Overview: Res Des/Instrct Inq7013ILT 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Socio/Cognit Persp ILT7133ILT 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Multi Behav Context Persp ILT7633ILT 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Topics Seminar7973ILT 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Foundations of Instruct Tech5003IST 21

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Develp Instructional Tech5313IST 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Learner-Centered Design5323IST 21
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Instructional Design Theory5343IST 21

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Distance Learning & Teaching5363IST 21

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Instr Technology Training5383IST 21

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Technology & Learning Cultures5703IST 21

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Multimedia Design & Devlpmnt6353IST 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Games and Learning6373IST 21

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Makerspaces & Edu Robotics6513IST 21

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Internship6943IST 5

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary Italian I1014ITL 35

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary Italian II1024ITL 40

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary Japanese I1014JPN 35

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary Japanese II1024JPN 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Problems6973KAH 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Computer Appl-Kinesiology/Hth2003KIN 64

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Fitness & Wellness Concepts2123KIN 125

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Skill Analysis:Individual Actv3001KIN 35

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Skill Analysis: Dual Sports3031KIN 24

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Foundational Movement3061KIN 30

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Musculoskeletal Fit Instruct3071KIN 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Instruction of Sports & Games3413KIN 36

 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00Teaching Elementary Phys Ed4303KIN 36

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Fundamental Motor Skills4343KIN 64

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Proseminar in Educ Leadership7003LDR 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Maj/Min Settings: Comm Leaders7133LDR 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Reflect Ldrshp-Personal Dimens7153LDR 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Ldrshp-Multi Language Edu Set7203LDR 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Organizational Theory7303LDR 25

 16.00 1.00 17.00 3.00Sponsored Internship Educ Ldrs7413LDR 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Children's Literature EC-63513LTED 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Reading for Teachers Gr 4-83523LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Rdg Writing Disciplines Gr 4-83533LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Literature Content Areas 4-83633LTED 45

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Reading:Second Teachers 7-123673LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Rdg Writing Disciplines 7-123773LTED 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Writ Devt & Instruction EC-63813LTED 25

 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00Reading Comprehension EC-63823LTED 20

 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00Org Literacy Programs EC-64833LTED 23

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Integrating Rdg & Language Art5723LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Secondary Literacy Development5743LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Literature for Children5753LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Literacy Coaching5793LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Survey of Literacy Research6033LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Re-mediating Literacy6763LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Topics in Literacy6973LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Russian Contrib Lit/Psy/Learn7863LTED 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Basic Mathematics0203MAT 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intermediate Algebra0213MAT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Essential Elements in Math I1153MAT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Essential Elements in Math II1163MAT 40

 0.00 4.00 4.00 4.00Calculus I1214MAT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Linear Algebra2233MAT 40
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 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Enginrg Practice and Graphics1403ME 30

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Numerical Methods2173ME 24

 3.00 2.00 5.00 0.00Measurements & Instrumentation3113ME 20

 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.00Materials Engineering Lab3241ME 18

 2.00 0.00 2.00 1.00Dynamics & Controls Laboratory3541ME 20

 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00Digital Video Production3333MES 20

 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00Digital Video Practicum4333MES 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Managing Human Resources3613MGT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Mgng Teams & Avoid Cflct4943MGT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Conceptual Foundations of Mgt5003MGT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Mgt & Behavior-Organizations5043MGT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Strategic Management & Policy5903MGT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Marketing Research3083MKT 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00International Marketing4073MKT 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Consumer Behavior4093MKT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Marketing Capstone4893MKT 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Introduction to Marketing5003MKT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Marketing Management5023MKT 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Marketing Research Design/Appl5063MKT 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Quantitative Methods Bus Anlys5003MS 40

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Aural Skills I1102MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Basic Skills Of Music I1112MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Aural Skills II1122MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Basic Skills of Music II1132MUS 20

 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00Class Piano 11521MUS 14

 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00Class Voice1531MUS 15

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Aural Skills III2102MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Aural Skills IV2112MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Aural Skills Review2122MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Basic Skills Of Music III2152MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Basic Skills of Music IV2162MUS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00World Music in Society2243MUS 37

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Beginning Guitar2603MUS 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intermediate Guitar2613MUS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Fund Music for Non-Music Major2623MUS 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00History and Styles of Jazz2663MUS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00History&Styles-Western Art Mus2683MUS 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Digital Music Production3013MUS 17

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Audio Technology I3103MUS 17

 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00Conducting II3153MUS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Audio Technology II3163MUS 17

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Music In Civilization I3213MUS 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Music in Civilization II3223MUS 25

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Wind & Percussion Literature3232MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00String Literature3242MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Choral Literature3272MUS 20

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Operatic Literature3292MUS 20

 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00Music Tech for Music Ed3311MUS 15

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Brass Instruments3401MUS 15

 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00Vocal Tech for Inst Majors3421MUS 20

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Woodwind Instruments3431MUS 12
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Teaching Elementary Music3453MUS 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Teaching Secondary Vocal Music3463MUS 20

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00String Instruments3471MUS 12

 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00Percussion Instruments3481MUS 14

 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00Diction for Singers3511MUS 25

 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.00Jazz Ensemble3771MUS 30

 5.00 0.00 5.00 1.00UTSA Athletic Band3801MUS 500

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics in Music History4263MUS 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Multimedia Production4433MUS 17

 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00Marching Band Techniques4452MUS 15

 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00Vocal Pedagogy II4541MUS 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Studies In Music4953MUS 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Pedagogy: Musical Performance5533MUS 5

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Diction For Singers6543MUS 5

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00PublicAdmin&Pol American Soc1113PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Introduction to Public Policy2013PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Fundraising/Nonprofit Agencies3003PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to Urban Mgmt & Policy3023PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to Nonprofit Agencies3033PAD 27

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Public & Nonprofit Fin Mgt3043PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Economic Development3053PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Managing Nonprofit Orgs3113PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Stratgic Plan Public Nonprofit3123PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Pol Policies San Antonio S. Tx3133PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban & Regional Planning3143PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Analysis & Assessment for PAD3163PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Contmpry Issues PubAdmin&Pol4853PAD 55

 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00Independent Study4911PAD 3

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Independent Study4913PAD 3

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Internship in Public Admin4933PAD 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Topics-Public Admin4963PAD 55

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Honors Thesis4993PAD 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to PSL and Mgmt5003PAD 30

 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00Leadership & Comm Skills Dev5011PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theories-Public Organization5033PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Planning and Land Use Law5103PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Management5223PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Management Information Systems5243PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Ethics In Government Admin5303PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Public Policy Analysis5313PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Public Policy Process5323PAD 22

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Program Evaluation5333PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00HR Mgt in Public Sector5343PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Public Budgeting & Finance5363PAD 22

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Economics for Public Affairs5393PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Diversity Policies & Mgt5443PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Land Use Policy5473PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Planning & Society5503PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urb/Region Eco Development5513PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Pub Pol & Pol Making in SA5573PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Policy5583PAD 25
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Nonprofit Organizations5913PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Nonprofit Leadership & Mgmt5923PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Fiscal Res Dvlpt Nonprofit Org5933PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Strat Pln/Mgmt-Public/Non-Prof5943PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Grant Develop/Proposal Writing5953PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Nonprofit Financial Management5963PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Administrative Law6243PAD 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research 1: Design6823PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research 2: Applied Quant Meth6833PAD 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Capstone Seminar6923PAD 20

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Independent Study6953PAD 3

 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00Comprehensive Examination6961PAD 5

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Internship6963PAD 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00Internship6966PAD 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Topics6973PAD 20

 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00Algebra-based Physics I Lab1611PHY 24

 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00Algebra-based Physics II Lab1631PHY 24

 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00Physics-Scientists&Engrs I Lab1951PHY 24

 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00Physics-Scientists&Engr II Lab1971PHY 24

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Mexican American Politics2403POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro To Political Science2533POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Quantitative Methods-Pol Sci2703POL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00The American Legal Process3013POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Global Governance3033POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00International Human Rights3043POL 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Contemp Theories of Justice3103POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00American Political Thought3113POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Psychology3123POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Pol Philosophy:Modern3143POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Phil:Contemporary3153POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Women in Politics3183POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00African Amer Political Thought3203POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Judicial Politics3223POL 40

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Mass Media & Public Opinion3244POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Particip & Amer Nat'l Election3253POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00American Presidency3283POL 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Movements3293POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Race and American Politics3303POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Constitutional Law I3323POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Legislative Process3373POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Latin American Politics3393POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00European Governments3403POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Devt - Pol, Plan, Power3413POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Govt&Politics:Southeast Asia3433POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Govts & Politics of East Asia3443POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Politics of Mexico3453POL 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Violence in Intl Politics3523POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00The Welfare State in Comp Pers3553POL 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Current Issues World Politics3563POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Jurisprudence3583POL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Economy3633POL 40
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Politics in Film3743POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Globalization3763POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Democracy and World Politics3783POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Politics Fed Justice Policy3813POL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Techniques in Global Analysis4023POL 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Spec Studies Political Science4953POL 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar in Political Science4973POL 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Inquiry5003POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research Methods5013POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Communication/Behav5033POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Internat Relations & World Pol5043POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Political Philosophy5063POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics In American Politics5103POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Latino/a Politics5113POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Gender and Elections5133POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00American Government & Politics5153POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00American Political Development5163POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Congress5183POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Presidency5193POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics In Political Theory5203POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topic:Comp & Intrnt'l Politics5303POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00European Politics5333POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar in Pol Psychology5413POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Electoral Behavior5433POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Law and Courts5503POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Comparative Political Systems5713POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00International Organizations5723POL 13

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Pol Actors & Sys-Latin America5733POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Global Security5783POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Int'l Political Economy5793POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Governan in a Globalized World5873POL 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research Proposal6893POL 12

 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00Independent Study6951POL 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Internship6963POL 10

 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00Internship6966POL 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Problems6973POL 12

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Master's Thesis6983POL 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Statistics for Psychology2073PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Psychology-Small Groups3023PSY 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Cognition3103PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Motivation & Emotion3113PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Sensation and Perception3153PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Industrial & Org Psychology3203PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Psychology Persp On Gender3303PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Experimental Psychology3403PSY 60

 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00Experimental Projects & Lab3413PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Psychology of Adulthood&Aging3523PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to Clinical Psychology3543PSY 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Behavior Analysis and Learning3553PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00History of Psychology4003PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Psychology of the Self4013PSY 60
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Psychology of Prejudice4103PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social & Personality Developmn4133PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Memory4143PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Physiological Psychology4183PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Relationships4193PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Cognition4213PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Psychology of Health4253PSY 60

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Prof Ethics & Standards5113PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Research Design5213PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Seminar in Psychopathology5313PSY 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Psychology5333PSY 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Industrial/Organizational Psyc5353PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Health Psychology5363PSY 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Biological Psychology5383PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Cross Cultural Psychology5393PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Inferential Statistics5413PSY 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Psychological Measurement6113PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Correlation & Regression Analy6213PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Special Topics in Psychology6973PSY 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Multivariate Stat Analysis7003PSY 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Military Health Psychology7023PSY 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Topics in Biopsychology7103PSY 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Topics:Clinical Psychology7113PSY 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Adv Top:Div & Hlth Disparities7143PSY 15

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary Russian I1014RUS 35

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary Russian II1024RUS 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Destination Marketing4543SET 40

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Public Health Study Abroad4923SOC 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Sociological Theory5003SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Qualitative Research Methods5033SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Evaluation Research5043SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Sociology-Health & Health Care5133SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Stratification5203SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Cultural Studies5263SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Crime and Delinquency5353SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Theory Building and Methods5363SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Psychology5423SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Sociology of Religion6143SOC 14

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Topics In Advanced Sociology6903SOC 12

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Introduction to SPE3603SPE 50

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Assmt Students Mild/Mod Dis3623SPE 55

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Classroom & Behavior Mgmt3633SPE 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Practicum: SPE (Mild/Mod Dis)3653SPE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Math Inst. for Students w/Dis4623SPE 40

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Inst. Studts with Mild/Mod Dis4643SPE 45

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Survey of Special Education5403SPE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to App Behavior Analysis5503SPE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Assess Indiv w/ Disabilities5513SPE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Lang Devel Intrv-Indiv w/Disab5523SPE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Beh Asst&Interv Indiv w/Disab5533SPE 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Legal Issues in Special Edu5613SPE 25
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 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Methds Teach w/Mod-Sev Disab5643SPE 25

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary SPN I1014SPN 40

 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00Elementary SPN II1024SPN 40

 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00Intermediate SPN I2013SPN 35

 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00Intermediate SPN II2023SPN 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Oral Communication Skills3033SPN 35

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00HBSE Individuals & Families5013SWK 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Soc Prob & Soc Welf Pol5103SWK 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Social Work Research5203SWK 17

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Global Context of SW5233SWK 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Spe SWK Research: Prct/Prog Ev5243SWK 17

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Foundations of SWK I5303SWK 22

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Foundations of SWK II5313SWK 16

 8.00 2.00 10.00 3.00Field Prac I & Intergr Sem5403SWK 15

 8.00 2.00 10.00 3.00Field Prac II & Integr Sem5413SWK 16

 8.00 2.00 10.00 3.00Field Pract III & Integr Sem5423SWK 17

 8.00 2.00 10.00 3.00Field Pract IV & Integr Sem5433SWK 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Spe SWK Methods: Individuals5443SWK 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Spe SW Methods: Pol Prac/Advoc5473SWK 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Multidimensional Assessment5483SWK 10

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Spe SWK Methods: Comm Practice5493SWK 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Cultural Compt Diverse Pops5513SWK 20

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Transfrmatl Ldrship in SWK5633SWK 15

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Personal Career Planning2033UCS 30

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Housing Policy&Analysis5313URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Intro to Urban & Regional Plng5333URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Hist & Thry of Urb & Rgnl Plng5343URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Struc & Func of Cities & Regns5353URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Urban Planning Methods I5363URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Environmental Plng & Assessmnt5463URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Plng Professional Report6933URP 18

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00Professional Internship6943URP 18

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Integrated Reading and Writing0203WRC 22

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Freshman Composition I1013WRC 25

 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00Freshman Composition II1023WRC 25
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